MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008440 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 1 2051106256

AHER RANGNATH GANGARAM (INDUBAT)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008441

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 2 2051106258

AHER SUHAS MURLIDHAR (INDUMATI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008442 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 3 2051106232
ANDHALE VISHAL SURYABHAN (KAMAL)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008443  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 4 2051106224

AUTI DINESH BALSHIRAM (MANDA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008444

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 5 2051106251

AUTI KIRAN TUKARAM (LEELA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008445

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 67 2051005141

AUTI RAHUL SURESH (MANDA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008446

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 6 2051106164

AUTI VISHAL BABAN (MEENA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008447

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 7 2051106205

AWARI SANDIP VISHWANATH (CHHAYA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008448

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 8 2051106179

BANDE PRAVIN SAMPAT (USHA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008449

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 10 2051106227

BELHEKAR VIJAY NIVRUTTI (CHANDRABHAGA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008450

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 11 2051106237

BHALERAO RAHUL GOPINATH (NIRMALA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008451

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 12 2051106270

BHALLA PUNEET RAJESH (ASHA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008452

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 13 2051106265

CHAUDHARI GAVARAM GITARAM (KALASABAI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008453

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 14 2051106219

CHAUDHARI NILESH VITTHAL (BHIMABAI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008454

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 15 2051106249

CHAUDHARI SWAPNIL BALU (FULA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008455

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 16 2051106217

CHIKANE NIKHIL JIJABA (ALKA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008456

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 17 2051106218

DAHIPHALE DURGA DATTATRAYA (SHARDA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008457

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 19 2051106161

DHOBALE SURENDRA BARKU (NANDA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008458

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 20 2051106181

DUKARE TUSHAR SHIVAJI (KALPANA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008459

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 21 2051106177

*GADGE SANDHYA GANGADHAR (RADHA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008460 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 22 2051106241

GAGARE SHARAD VITTHAL (RANGANA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008461

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 23 2051106279

GAIKWAD SANDEEP ASHOK (ALKA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008462

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 24 2051106239

GAWADE MUKUND RAMESH (ARUNA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008463

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 25 2051106260

*GITE SEEMA BABASAHEB (JAMUNA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008464 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 27 2051106222
HADAWALE ATUL MADHUKAR (RANJANA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008465  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 29 2051106185

HADAWALE VIVEK BABAN (GEETA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008466  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 30 2051106192
*HADVALE PRIYANKA HARIBHAU (SHARADA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008467  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 31 2051106193

*HADWALE PRADNYA HARIBHAU (SHARADA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008468  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 32 2051106194
*JADHAV MANISHA ASHOK (SUNANDA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008469  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 33 2051106292

*JANGDE ARTI KRISHNA (NITA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008470 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 34 2051106163
JOSHI KAUSTUBH SURESH (MANDAKINI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008471  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 36 2051106168

*KHADE VANDANA DEVRAM (HEERA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008472 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 37 2051106171
KHILARI AMAR GORAKSHANATH (CHHAYA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008473 BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 38 2051106175

*KURHADE RUPALI RAMDAS (VIMAL)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008474  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 39 2051106268
KUTHE RAVI SUKHARAM (VIJAYA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008475 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 40 2051106275

YEAR/SEM

*LANKE SHEELA TATYABHAU (KALPANA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



008476

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 43 2051106211

MD.IFTEKHAR (CHANDTARA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008477

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 44 2051106182

MHASKULE AMOL KERU (RANJANA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008478  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 45 2051106190

MOMIN TAUFIK SARDAR (SALIMA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008479  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 46 2051106166

NIKAM SACHIN BABAJI (LAXMI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008480

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 47 2051106266

NILESH RAVINDRA KINGE (SUNANDA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008481

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 49 2051106247

PADWAL DATTA DEORAM (SHANTABAI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008482

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 50 2051106290

PAIMODE VISHAL BHASKAR ()
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008483

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 51 2051106183

PANDARE PANKAJ ASHOK (REKHA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008484

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 52 2051106187

PANDHARKAR ANIL DILIP (DHURPADA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008485

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 53 2051106295

PATEL MUKHTAR HASHAM (RAJIYA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008486  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 54 2051106198

*PATIL POONAM MUKUNDA (RATANA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008487  BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 55 2051106173

*SABLE AMLA SHIVAJI (RAKHAMA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008488

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 56 2051106293

SARKALE PURUSHOTTAM BIBHISHAN (SUNITA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008489

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 57 2051106220

SAYYAD MUNIR HASAN (MUMTAJ)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008490 BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 58 2051106170
SHELKE AMOL PRAKASH (MEENA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008491  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 60 2051106263

SHINDE MOHIT YOSEPH (CLARA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



008492

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 61 2051106235

SHIROLE NITIN SHIVAJI (RANJANA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008493

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 63 2051106254

UNDE KAILAS HARISHCHANDRA (ZUMBARABATI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008494  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 65 2051106189

VARAL SHIVAJI SOPAN (JIJABAI)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008495 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 66 2051106246

YEAR/SEM

*WALKAR SNEHA DASHARATH (DEEPA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020191 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 129 2051005174

ANUP GOVARDHAN SAGANE (REKHA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030039 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 75 2051005140

AKHTAR HUSAIN IQBAL HUSAIN (GOUSIA TAZEEN)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030040 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 76 2051005186
ANDHALE PRAKASH PRALHAD (PANCHFULA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030041 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 130 2050906629

ANDHALE SANTOSH SOMNATH (SUMAN)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030042 BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 82 2051005145

CHAVAN MITHILESH PANDURANG (SUHASINI)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030043 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 83 2051005148

DANGE BHALCHANDRA SUBHASH (SUNITA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030044  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 88 2051005192

GADADE SACHIN SHIVAJI ()

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030045

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 96 2051005156

JADHAV GANESH VITTHAL (ANITA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030046  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 101 2051005200
KARAD SAMBHAJI SADASHIV (SHINDHU)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
(104)
ITT (301)
(302)
(303)
(305)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

030047

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 104 2051005161

KHANDESHE GANESH TULSHIRAM (CHHABUBAI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



030048

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 105 2051005163

KORE TUKARAM UMAKANT (KALAWATI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030049

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 106 2051005164

KURHADE TUSHAR BABAN (MEENA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030050 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 107 2051005165
MORADE ONKAR RAVINDRA (MANDAKINI)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IT (204)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030051

DATE TIME
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 110 2051005168

NAVGHARE DHIRENDRA DATTATRAYA (NALINI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I (103)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030052 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 111 2051005169
PADWAL RAVINDRA BHAGWAT (VIMAL)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030053 BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 140 2050906653

PANSARE MAHESH RAMNATH (PUSHPA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030054 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 142 2050906610
RAKSHE NAVNATH BHIVA (BABAI)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030055 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 117 2051005175

SHELAKE VALLABH VASANT ()
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030056  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 122 2051005178
SINALKAR PRAVIN VILAS (KANTA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030057  BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 125 2051005180

THAKARE NILESH MADHARAO (PUSHPA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

ITI (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IITI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030058  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 126 2051005181
UGALE DEEPAK PUNJAHARI (CHANDRAKALA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030059  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 128 2051005183

WAYAL JITENDRA MAMATA (KAMEL)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030060 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 131 2050906624

ARNE SUDHIR SOPANRAO (CHHAYA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030061 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 78 2051005187

AVHAD MAHENDRA CHANGDEO (KALABAT)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030062 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 79 2051005188
BHADAKWAD GANESH DINKAR (CHHAYA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030063

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 80 2051005143

BHADLIKAR NISHIKANT PRAMOD (VIJAYA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030064 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 84 2051005243

DESAI SWAPNIL VITTHAL (SHARADA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030065 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 85 2051005149

*DEVKAR TRUPTI GOVIND (LATA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030066  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 87 2051005157
DNYANESHWAR SAHEBRAO JALAMKAR (SHEELA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030067  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 132 2050906621

GAIKWAD YOGESH SURESH (SANGITA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030068  BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 133 2050906643
GANGURDE SACHIN SURESH (USHA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030069  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 92 2051005196

*GUNJAL ASHWINI ANANTHA (RANJANA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030070 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 93 2051005154
*GUNJAL PRATIKSHA LAXMAN (SANGITA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030071

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 94 2051005232

HADAWALE KIRAN DATTATRAY (NABUBAI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030072 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 134 2050906604
JAGTAP SWAPNIL VITTHAL (MAYA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030073 BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 99 2051005160

KADUSKAR GAURAV SANJAY (VIDYA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030074 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 100 2051005147
*KALYANI PRAKASH DANDALE (USHA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030075

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 102 2051005162

KARKE AVINASH ANKUSH (MANGALBATI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(308)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030076 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 103 2051114077
KEDAR MANGESH HARIBHAU (MANISHA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030077  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 138 2050906630

KHAMGAL SACHIN MARUTI (SUREKHA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030078 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 112 2051005170
PATIL KALPESH VISHWASRAO (ASHA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030079

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 115 2051005172

RAUT ANIL BHAGWAT (LEELABAI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030080 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 116 2051005173

*RAUT PREETI PRABHAKAR (SUNANDA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030081

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 118 2051005176

SHIMPI JITENDRA BHAGWAN (SHOBHABATI)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
II (203)
v (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(41D
(412
(413)

DATE TIME
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030082 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 144 2050906605
SHINDE PRASHANT PRABHAKAR (KAUSALYA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030083 BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 120 2051005225
SHINDE PRAVIN SHIVAJI (ARUNA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030084 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 123 2051005219
SONAWANE RAVINDRA SAMPAT (SHANTA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030085 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 86 2051005150

DHEMBARE BABASAHEB DNYANDEV (LATA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030086  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 95 2051005198
HADAWALE SAMEER MADHUKAR (RANJANA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030087  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 108 2051005166

*MORE PRIYANKA SUKDEO (SUNANDA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



030088

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 119 2051005177

SHINDE AJIT TULSHIRAM ()
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

030089

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 113 2051005208

PAWAR RAMESH VILAS (NANDA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030090 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 114 2051005171
RANDIVE VISHAL HARIBHAU (SHARDA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030091 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 77 2051005142

*AUTI RAKHI KONDIBHAU (KALPANA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030092 BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 89 2051005151
GADEKAR PRADIP SAKHARAM (SUNANDA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

II
IIT

Iv

(202)
(302)
(323)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030093

DATE TIME

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 90 2051005152

*GAWADE POONAM SONU (KUNDA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

IIT

Iv

(102)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(203)
(206)
(302)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030094 BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 91 2051005153
*GILETKAR MADHURI GANESH (MEENA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030095 BATCH: 097  SR. NO: 136 2050906634

JAIN NARENDRA SURYAKANT (SHANTA)
(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT
(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030096  BATCH: 097 SR. NO: 97 2051005158
*JAMDHADE AMITA CHOKHOBA (PANCHSHEELA)

(1218) SAMARTH INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGMENT

(1050) SHRI GAJANAN MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S SHARADCHANDR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
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